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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 BROBERG Carolina SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 HANSEN Andrea SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE EGF SOLNA

5 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA

6 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

7 MATIC Anja SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

9 BERGELIN Sara SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

10 ÖZELBIR Jadem SWE EGF SOLNA

11 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

12 SAMUELSSON Nora SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA

14 JOHANSSON Louise SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 KIS Lili Anna SWE EGF SOLNA

16 LOVÉN Alma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers

2 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HANSEN Andrea SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 MATIC Anja SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 ÖZELBIR Jadem SWE EGF SOLNA

4 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA

5 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

6 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE EGF SOLNA

7 JOHANSSON Louise SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 BERGELIN Sara SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

10 SAMUELSSON Nora SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

11 BROBERG Carolina SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA

11 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

11 KIS Lili Anna SWE EGF SOLNA

11 LOVÉN Alma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 8-9

Referee: HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 1.000 24 35 1

KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 11 8

HANSEN Andrea ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.857 20 33 2

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.428 0 27 5

LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.714 11 30 3

SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG 0.285 -17 15 6

BERGELIN Sara ARA HELSINGBORG 0.571 5 27 4

JOHANSSON Louise GFK GÖTEBORG 0.142 -19 15 7
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 11-11

Referee: EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.142 -12 18 7

ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.428 -3 23 5

LOVÉN Alma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -33 2 8

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.428 -11 17 6

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee EGF SOLNA 0.571 6 24 4

MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG 0.571 7 29 3

BROBERG Carolina GFK GÖTEBORG 0.857 21 34 2

SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 25 35 1
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 25 35 qualified

2 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA 1.000 24 35 qualified

3 BROBERG Carolina GFK GÖTEBORG 0.857 21 34 qualified

4 HANSEN Andrea ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.857 20 33 qualified

5 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.714 11 30 qualified

6 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG 0.571 7 29 qualified

7 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee EGF SOLNA 0.571 6 24 qualified

8 BERGELIN Sara ARA HELSINGBORG 0.571 5 27 qualified

9 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.428 0 27 qualified

10 ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.428 -3 23 qualified

11 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.428 -11 17 qualified

12 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG 0.285 -17 15 qualified

13 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.142 -12 18 qualified

14 JOHANSSON Louise GFK GÖTEBORG 0.142 -19 15 qualified

15 KIS Lili Anna EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 11 qualified

16 LOVÉN Alma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -33 2 qualified
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Table of 16

1 SCHREIBER Miriam
GFK GÖTEBORG

16 LOVÉN Alma
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

SCHREIBER Miriam
15/1

9 ATHLIN Felicia
EGF SOLNA

8 BERGELIN Sara
ARA HELSINGBORG

ATHLIN Felicia
15/9

5 LARSSON Karin
EGF SOLNA

12 SAMUELSSON Nora
GFK GÖTEBORG

LARSSON Karin
15/8

13 CARLSSON Emma
EGF SOLNA

4 HANSEN Andrea
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

HANSEN Andrea
15/5

3 BROBERG Carolina
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 JOHANSSON Louise
GFK GÖTEBORG

BROBERG Carolina
15/0

11 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

6 MATIC Anja
GFK GÖTEBORG

MATIC Anja
15/6

7 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
EGF SOLNA

10 ÖZELBIR Jadem
EGF SOLNA

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
15/3

15 KIS Lili Anna
EGF SOLNA

2 MOBERG Therese
EGF SOLNA

MOBERG Therese
15/6

Table of 8

SCHREIBER Miriam
15/1

HANSEN Andrea
15/4

BROBERG Carolina
15/9

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
15/12

Semi-finals

SCHREIBER Miriam
15/4

BROBERG Carolina
15/5

Final

SCHREIBER Miriam
15/7
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USM 2016 Florett Damer Äldre Ungdom

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BLADIN Jonatan SWE EGF SOLNA 0 0 1 1

EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 2 0 0

HEDENBERG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA 0 2 0 0

HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 1 2 2 1

RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 0 1 0

WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 0 1

ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 2 0 0


